
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

58 

1 

6 

10 

48 

12 

79 

13 

33 

212 

112 

20 

26 

17 

117 

5 

116 

47 

248 

7 

188 

32 

132 

4 

27 

11 

46 

57 

Name 

Cliff KLOOTS 

Nigel WALRAVEN 

Rinze LUIMSTRA 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Toine GIERKIONK 

Alexander KLAASSEN 

Kenny TOURNEL 

Wouter VAN HEYNINGEN 

Camiel BLOKHUIZEN 

Yme-Jan Hofstee 

Jeremy GELDERBLOM 

Wim BOEKESTIJN 

Kevin GROENEVELD 

Robin VAN DER BURG 

Edwin ROSKAM 

Eric DE JONG LOOREN 

Jan BULTMAN 

Ricardo BRUNINGS 

Brink Heonk VAN DEN MAASSEN 

Michal BROZOVIC 

Ives AERTS 

Jan DE BOER 

Pieter HAKVOORT 

Rozema PIET 

Paul KROEZE 

David ABGARIAN 

Marc EUSMAN 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

CZE 

BEL 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Runden 

9 

9 

8 

12 

9 

10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

9 

10 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

9 

8 

5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:21.235 

1:22.225 

1:22.423 

1:22.880 

1:23.624 

1:23.698 

1:23.766 

1:25.566 

1:26.246 

1:26.382 

1:26.402 

1:26.571 

1:26.963 

1:27.613 

1:27.936 

1:28.679 

1:28.704 

1:28.902 

1:29.065 

1:29.166 

1:29.377 

1:29.788 

1:29.913 

1:29.992 

1:30.608 

1:30.815 

1:31.171 

1:32.809 

Diff. 

0.990 

1.188 

1.645 

2.389 

2.463 

2.531 

4.331 

5.011 

5.147 

5.167 

5.336 

5.728 

6.378 

6.701 

7.444 

7.469 

7.667 

7.830 

7.931 

8.142 

8.553 

8.678 

8.757 

9.373 

9.580 

9.936 

11.574 

Abstand 

0.990 

0.198 

0.457 

0.744 

0.074 

0.068 

1.800 

0.680 

0.136 

0.020 

0.169 

0.392 

0.650 

0.323 

0.743 

0.025 

0.198 

0.163 

0.101 

0.211 

0.411 

0.125 

0.079 

0.616 

0.207 

0.356 

1.638 

In Runde 

6 

1 

6 

8 

5 

5 

3 

9 

1 

9 

5 

9 

10 

8 

2 

6 

8 

8 

7 

9 

1 

8 

2 

7 

1 

6 

7 

2 
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Pos. 

29 

St.Nr. 

199 

Name 

Sjak VAN DIJK 

Nat 

NED 

Klasse 

ONK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Runden 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.452 

Diff. 

13.217 

Abstand 

1.643 

In Runde 

4 
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